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ALTRA PROPRIETA'

ALTRA PROPRIETA'

Ingresso

230

350

730

500

Zona magazzino

Mq. 273,00

Area pavimento in battuto da eseguire

Nuova porta ingresso

2.30x3.50

Nuova porta d'acqua

7.30x5.00

3000

1
0
0
0

Anti

W.c.

privato

70

210

8
5

2
1
0

70

210

Mq. 10,25

Deposito

8
5

2
1
0

Mq. 4,00

Deposito

356

3
2
0

200

2
0
0

1
1
0

150 136

Lucernari

esistenti

Lucernari

esistenti

Lucernari

esistenti

Lucernari

esistenti
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